79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 31, 2024 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
LUCE DOVE VUOI ®
Wattage 1.2W
Power Supply Integral 120VAC (Remote w/out JBox)
Light Source LED COB, Bulb Included
Dimming Dimmable
Battery Life 10 hours - 7 hours at maximum brightness
Charger Included
Construction Body: Polycarbonate Structure
Cover: Colored Glass
CCT 2700K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 180 lm
Efficacy 150 lm/W
Optics Diffused
Finishes Body: Matte Black Painted
Reflector: Rose Vintage (Glossy Pink Glass),
Smoked Gray (Smoked Gray Glass),
White (White Glass)
Details: Natural Brass
Fixture Dimensions Ø3.94” x 11.81” h (Smoked Gray)
Ø3.94” x 7.87” h (White)
Ø3.94” x 7.09” h (Rose Vintage)
IP Rating IP44
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Luce Dove Vuoi is a rechargeable hanging or table luminaire with a
polycarbonate cylinder and a selection of 3 decorative glass covers (Rose
Vintage, White and Smoked Gray). The cylinder is in painted matte black,
with details in natural or burnished brass. Charger included.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R10.052.2.RV.US.
R10.052 . 2 . . US
Model # Body Finish Reflector Finish
R10.052 2 - Matte Black RV - Rose Vintage US
GF - Smoked Gray
B - White
ROSE VINTAGEWHITESMOKED GRAY
•
4.9
2"
•
•
7.0
9"
•
•• 3.94"
•
•
5.5
1"7.8
7"
•
•
3.94" ••
11
.81
"
•
• •
9.4
5"
•
3.94"       ••